03/05/26 11:53:19 PAGE

Partial Listing of Vehicles For Sale (COUNTERLST)

Lot # Vin Year Make Model Clr Odo

K 0001 EKMHTC6ADOEUL86398 2014 HYUNDA VELOSTER YEL, 122675 D
K 0002 5S5XYPK4A59KG458112 2019 KIA SORENTO SX GRY 155519 D
K 0005 1FTMFLCB4JKD60493 2018 FORD F150 WHT 159862 D
K 0006 3C6TRVAG6JE113849 2018 RAM PROMASTER 1500 150 WHT 1%2213 D
K 0007 WMWMR33505TUS6474 2009 MINIL COOPER BLU 146768 D
K 0008 1GNSCIJKCOGR259386 2016 CHEVRO SUBURBAN C1500 LTZ BLK 178174 D
K 0009 1GYFK63818R123509 2008 CADILL ESCALADE LUXURY BLU 253788 D
K 0010 1N6ED27Y3YC375258 2000 NISSAN FRONTIER CREW CAB BLU 175038 D
K 0011 1GNEC03008R155350 2008 CHEVRO TAHOE C1500 POLICE BLU 201114 D
K 0012 KL5JD56Z68K825915 2008 SUZUKI FORENZA BASE WHT 93137 D
K 0013 3VWEW31Ce67M509464 2007 VOLKSW NEW BEETLE 2.5L GRY 182562 D
K 0014 JNS8AZZKRXAT164555 2010 NISSAN CUBE BASE BLK 143215 D
K 0015 WBA3C3G52ENS683398 2014 BMW 320 I XDRIVE BLK 221379 D
K 0018 3C4PDCGB3LT1I88743 2020 DODGE JOURNEY CROSSROAD BLX 177389 D
K 0019 3N1AB7APXKL609026 2019 NISSAN SENTRA SV GRY 29679 D
K 0020 1N4AL3APOHC272489 2017 NISSAN ALTIMA 2.5 BLK 174242 D
K 0022 4T1BF3EK5BU135727 2011 TOYOTA CAMRY LE GLD 245650 D
K 0023 SALMF1IE46BA329213 2011 LAND R RANGE ROVER HSE LU BLK 98894 D
X 0024 1FADP3R40DL251437 2013 FORD FOCUS BEV WHT 75624 D
K 0025 1FTFX1ES4KKES6221 2019 FORD F150 SUPER CAB GRY 77660 D
K 0026 JTDKB20U797835388 2009 TOYOTA PRIUS BLK 186887 D
K 0027 1J4FX5854WC303941 1998 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEEL LAR SIIL, 198424 D
K 0028 1FAFP4041YF165120 2000 FORD MUSTANG GRN 115215 D
K 0029 1GKKRRKDSEJ338307 2014 GMC ACADIA SLT-1 SIL 172471 D
K 00320 3GCPCRECEKFG529540 2015 CHEVRC SILVERADO C1500 LT SIL 282147 D
K 0031 2GIWGHE37C1259771 2012 CHEVROC IMPALA LT SIL 1le4642 D
K 0032 3FA6POHRS5DR36432192 2013 FORD FUSION SE BLU 154935 D
K 0033 KLBCDeS28FC736295 2015 CHEVRO SPARK 1LT WHT 171458 D
K 0034 1HGCP2F89CA060392 2012 HONDA ACCORD EXI, SIL. 157415 D
K 00635 1J4GL48K9S7W701091 2007 JEEP LIBERTY SPORT S5IL, 192088 D
K 0036 1C4RDHDGOCC120319 2012 DODGE DURANGO CREW ST, 180165 D
K 0037 SALTY1249YA236365 2000 LAND R DISCOVERY IT GRN 211717 D
N 0001 WVGAV7AX3HR054463 2017 VOLKSW TIGUAN S BLK 115462 D
N 0002 bSTDFZRAHXMS(051419 2021 TOYQOTA HIGHLANDER PLATINU GRY 63016 D
N 0003 2HGFC4A81KH300451 2019 HONDA CIVIC SPORT SIL, 134229 D
N 0004 ZACNJBCLl2KPK63748 2019 JEEP RENEGADE TRATLHAWK GRY 145644 D
N 0005 JTHBF30G520022387 2002 LEXUS ES 300 WHT 228268 D
N 0006 JML1GJ1TS56F1212882 2015 MAZDA & TOURING BLU 113847 D
N 0014 WMWMS33539TYO7819 2009 MINI COOPER S5 GLD 90213 D
N 001l JHMES966935030198 2003 HONDA CIVIC HYBRID BLU 133803 D
N 00192 1GNEC13ZX2J213524 2002 CHEVRO TAHOE C1500 RED 353771 D
N 0020 3TMCZ5ANONM529527 2022 TOYOTA TACOMA TRD SPORT BLTJ 81137 D
N 0023i 1FMCUOGX1DUD18997 2013 FORD HSCAPE SE SIL 211246 D
N 0022 1FMSK8HCALGABE8363 2020 FORD EXPLORER PLATINUM WHT 104%16 D
N 0023 JM3TCADY3G0112786 2016 MAZDA CX~-9 GRAND TOURING RED 141254 D
N 0024 1FAHP2F84FG1l31526 2015 FORD TAURUS LIMITED RED 111586 D
N 0026 4JGFB4JBOLA229086 2020 MERCED GLE 350 RED 60968 D
N 0028 2FMDK4KC2DBC48664 2013 TFORD EDGE LIMITED WHT 117619 D
N 0029 1G1ZH57B694209570 2009 CHEVRO MALIBU 1LT BLU 135181 D
N 0030 JMIBK12F7717529886 2007 MAZDA 31 ST, 207612 D




03/05/26

Lot #

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
00386
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0C46
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0060
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0072
0073
0074
NXQO0230
NXQ033
NX0034
NX005C
0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
ooos
0008
001G
0011

ZERzZEzZEzaEEEEEEaeE2aEErEEE R EEEEEEEE R

e BavBlo B Bl L v vl By e Blvilss!

11:53:19

Partial Listing of Vehicles For Sale

vin

1C4HIWEGTCL261.458
JTDKN3IDUOEL743378
1J4A85D13AL1T3989
2C4RCILBGIDR777023
WALM2AFP2HA0G8497
JMIBL1V72C1646019
1FTFX1CF2DFC21260
S5NI1ATZ2MT3IKC789135
3GCUKRECXJG293888
HEXYPG4A30JG4059244
2C4RDGEGOHRE92711
KNDJT2AL5C7456234
3N1ABV7APXFL636295
KNDJT2A60C7738998
KNDINZAZ2XKT664866
3C4PDCABLHTE02377
JNBASSMTODWS54399
JTEZUL4R760079049
5GTDN13E678192951
2FMGKS5DC3CBD08322
1G1125533KU144371
5J6RE387891L.011880
1G1Z2CHSTTMI003296
2GIWCEE34E110477 2
JILZEAFEAEJO65460
1GCRYDED3KZ417758
5N1ARZMNODC610296
1G1PCHSB2E7359746
1G22G57BX84217006
2HGFB2F56CH324123
1C3CCBBG7CNZ258439
2HGFG1L2637H507172
1C4PIMDS2EW111202
JNB8AZIMUBEW412236
1GNFLFEK9FZ144351
3C63R3GL4AHG736796
1GKSICKJ1LFR261451
1FMZU35P1XZB44547
1FADP3IF2XEL1I94619
1C6RREGTSGSZ226623
1GKDS135542200840
1C4ANJPBASFD377808
1ZVFT80NX65211050
IN4AL11IDX6N439937
WDBLK70G82T128810
4853BH806617660735
1FTFW1EF9GEB14744
1FTRF14W15NB08504
1FT8W3IBRT5CGEB49625
1HGCP268X9A0392902

Year

2012
2014
20190
2013
2017
2012
2013
2019
2018
2018
2017
2012
2015
2012
201¢@
2017
2013
2006
2007
2012
2019
2009
2021
2014
2014
2019
2013
2014
2008
2012
2012
2007
2014
2014
2015
2017
2015
1989
2014
2016
2004
2015
2006
2006
2002
2001
2016
2005
2016
2009

Make

JEEP
TOYOTA
JEEP
CHRYSL
AUDI
MAZDA
FORD
NISSAN
CHEVRO
KIA
DODGE
Kia
NISSAN
KIA
KIA
DODGE
NISSAN
TOYOTA
HUMMER
FORD
CHEVRO
HONDA
CHEVRO
CHEVRO
TOYOTA
CHEVRO
NISSAN
CHEVRO
PONTIA
HONDA
CHRYSL
HONDA
JEEP
NISSAN
CHEVROQO
RAM
GMC
FORD
FORD
RAM
GMC
JEEP
FORD
NISSAN
MERCED
SUBARU
FORD
FORD
FORD
HONDA

Model

WRANGLER UNLIMITED
PRIUS

WRANGLER SAHARA
TOWN & COUNTRY TOU
Q5 PREMIUM PLUS

3 I

F150 SUPER CAB
ROGUE 8

SILVERADO Ki500 LT
SORENTO IX

GRAND CARAVAN GT
SOUL

SENTRA 5

S0UL +

SOUL

JOURNEY SE

ROGUE S

4RUNNER SRb

H3

FLEX LIMITED
IMPALA LT

CR-V EXL

MALIBU LS

TITMPALA LIMITED LTZ
SCION X1

STLVERADO K1500 LT
PATHFINDER 5

CRUZE LT

G6 BASE

CIVIC LX

200 TOURING

CIVIC LX

CBEROKEE LIMITED
MURANO S5

EQUINOX LT

3500 ST

YUKON DENALI
EXPLORER
FOCUS SE
1500 SLT
ENVOY
PATRIOCT
MUSTANG
ALTIMA S
CLK 430
LEGACY OUTBACK Hé
F150 SUPERCREW
F150

F350 SUPER DUTY
ACCORD EXL

SPORT

PAGE

{COUNTERLST)
Clr Cdo
BLK 170375
BLK 211651
WHT 191207
WHT 140115
GRY 107578
GRY 247997
RED 162503
WHT 82740
BiL.K 96164
WHT 152445%
GRY 134073
STIL, 112507
BLG 222039
BLK 164798
RED 202247
SIL 176149
SIL 189395
GRY 251380
ORG 170855
WHT 233627
RED 159101
GRY 194037
SIL 129376
GRY 1ile626
BLK 127831
WHT 92117
BLK 209071
BLK 165730
S5IL, 176898
WHT 214712
BRLK 174626
BLU 279677
BLK 166118
WHT 202668
GRY 129154
WHT 233220
BLK 129824
GRN 287128
511, 181540
BLK 250394
BLU 220015
RED 168453
GRN 172665
BLK 162225
SIL 120185
WHT 178842
WHT 271643
STL 0
GRY 142620
BUR 203666

aivivivivivivivivivisolvivivivhvivlvivivEvEvivEvEvRvivEvivivivEvivivivivivivEvieivivicRvivivlveNw

(wiwi




03/05/26

Lot #

el e e e i I N A A B ol o B v B!

—

rII

=

AHAESEEEHEHAE S aE 393

=

0012
0013
0017
0019
G0C1
o002
0003
0004
0005
0006
Q007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0039
0050
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0067
0068
0069

11:53:19

Partial Listing of Vehicles For Sale

vin

JEF25H6CCOAHT88714
1D7HAL6K33J644255
1C3CDZABBEN225125
WAUJET78K69N077826
1HGCV1F36JA008414
453GTAB62J3705878
1C4HIXDNOLW158515
THGCV2F31MAGO2241
JTEGP21A060116462
S5FNRLSH65HB010136
1GKFK66U543242987
S5FNRLSH91CB052354
1BGCR3F82EA019914
1GNFCL3J47J331347
1HGCPZ2F45AA051067
JTEGF21A1 20057564
19XFC2F72GE203832
4JGDF/DEOEA323346
3CGTER23379G187201
ING6AAIEJXHNS46647
LGCLKTEYXKF207798
1GTUOFETLLAZ223485
1CeRREFG3MN533870
2T1IBR3IZ2EL8C200853
WMWZB3CH5XBWH95066
S5N1ALOMM2DC321854
3GNCJIJLSB5JL310826
3N1AB61EB9L.644926
1GLZCE5EQ4CF174717
1N4AAGAPG6CCB853943
1FTPW14V27FAO03563
4T1BE32K83U141630
JMIBK34M181803942
1FMYUG3Z77KB17537
JNBAE2KPOC9044224
2C4RDGCGOJR283374
1GLPESSBOET7337013
IN1ABVAPEHY278182
WDDPKSHAXCEQ15406
454BRCKCOD3325464
3GYFNBE3IXCS5620145
WBY1Z4Ch53EV273757
IN4AAL3AP2GCL29796
WDDGF8BB4CR230916
1FTFX1ETS5EFB43240
S5TDET48A865271821
2G112583249160030
JTDKARFUZK3073411
INI1CNS8DVEMLE8L8847
1C6RR7VMOEFSE5723409

Year

2010
2003
2014
2009
2018
2018
2020
2021
2006
2017
2004
2012
2014
2007
2010
2002
2016
2014
2009
2017
2019
2020
2021
2008
2011
2013
2018
2009
2012
2012
2007
2003
2008
2607
2012
2018
2014
2017
2012
2013
2012
2014
2016
2012
2014
2006
2018
2019
2021
2015

Make

SUBARU
DODGE
DODGE
AUDT
HONDA
SUBARU
JEEP
HONDA
TOYOTA
HONDA
GMC
HONDA
HONDA
CHEVRO
HONDA
TCGYOTA
HONDA
MERCED
GMC
NTSSAN
CHEVRO
GMC
RAM
TOYOTA
MINI
INFINT
CHEVRO
NISSAN
CHEVRO
NISSAN
FORD
TOYOTA
MAZDA
FORD
NISSAN
DODGE
CHEVRO
NISSAN
MERCED
SUBARU
CADILL
BMW
NISSAN
MERCED
FORD
TOYOTA
CHEVRQC
TOYOTA
NISSAN
RAM

Model

FORESTER 2.5X PREM
RAM 15CG0 ST
AVENGER SE

A4 PREMIUM PLUS
ACCORD SPORT
IMPREZA PREMIUM
WRANGLER UNLIMITED
ACCORD SPORT
HIGHLANDER LIMITED
ODYSSEY BXL

YUKON XI. DENALT
ODYSSEY TOURING
ACCORD EXL

TAHQOE (C1500

ACCORD LXP
HIGHLANDER LIMITED
CIVIC EX

GL 550 4MATIC
SIERRA K1500 SLE
TITAN S

SILVERADO K2500 HE
SIERRA K1500 DENAL
1500 BIG HORN/LONE
COROLLA CE

COOPER COUNTRYMAN
JX35

TRAX 1LT

SENTRA 2.0

MALIBU 1LT

MAXTMA S

F150 SUPERCREW
CAMRY LE

SPEED 3
ESCAPH
QUEST S
GRAND CARAVAN
CRUZE LT
SENTRA SV

SLK 350
OUTBACK 2 .51 LIMIT
SREX PERFORMANCE CO
I3 REX

ALTIMA SV

C 300 4MATIC

F150 SUPER CAB
SEQUOIA LIMITED
IMPALA PREMIER
PRIUS

VERSA S

1500 LARAMIE

KLY

SXT

Clr

BLK
SIL
RED
RED
GRY
GRY
RED
GRY
GRY
GRY
BLXK
STL
WHT
GRY
BLU
BLU
WHT
WHT
SIL
WHT
SIL
WHT
BLK
BLU
WHT
WHT
BLU
BLK
WHT
GRY
GRY
GLD
SIL
BLK
GRY
BLX
RED
GRY
BLK
BLU
WHT
GRY
5TIL
BLK
BLU
WHT
BLU
RED
WHT
BLK

PAGE

(COUNTERLST)

Odo

211752
1809598
195089
134706
161897
111961
154748

85399
126380
190717
242467
153388
149141
222892
1415928
384551
149287
143871
2022472
128577
213161
128314
114481
208884
140060
201138

90531
232992
172449
162992
282461
193393
167960
210540
115429
149276
144256
143664
132307
131285
157722

81826
143594
134155
239558
273086
183059

82742

90557
112566

=avivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivEvEvivivEvivivEvivivivivEvivivEvivivlvivEvivlvlvivivivielv




03/05/26 11:53:19 PAGHE 4

Partial Listing of Vehicles For Sale (COUNTERLST)
Lot # Vin Year Make Model Clr 0do
T 0070 GSNI1ARZMNBEC651194 2014 NISSAN PATHFINDER S GRY 111574 D
T 0071 JNS8AZ2KRSBT207123 20311 UNISSAN CUBLE BASE GRY 145408 D
T 0072 1FMHKB8B86CGA90504 2012 FORD EXPLORER SIL 181732 D
T 0073 23CCPCSECGCG250571 2012 CHEVRO SILVERADO C1500 LT WHT 255176 D
TX0001 1C4BIWEGEFL689015 2015 JEEP WRANGLER UNLIMITED BLKX 166525 D
TX001le EKNDJNZ2A21X76539040 2019 KIA S0UL RED 102403 D
TX0017 1CARJEBGOEC377753 2014 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE LIM BLK 255809 D
TX0036 5J6YH285X31,043443 2003 HONDA ELEMENT EX BLLU 209790 D
TX0039 1FTMFI1CBXGKD82379 2016 FORD F150 WHT 200050 D
TX0049 KMHTC6ADLCU026532 2012 HYUNDA VELOSTER ORG 135274 D
TX0052 1HGCGL567X2A055273 2002 HONDA ACCORD SE SIL 199802 D

FINAL TOTALS
COUNT 161

* * * END OF REPORT * % %




