

Partial Listing of Vehicles For Sale (COUNTERLST)

Lot #	Vin	Year	Make	Model	Clr	Odo	
K 0001	KMHTC6AD0EU186398	2014	HYUNDA	VELOSTER	YEL	122675	D
K 0002	5XYPK4A59KG458112	2019	KIA	SORENTO SX	GRY	155519	D
K 0005	1FTMF1CB4JKD60493	2018	FORD	F150	WHT	159862	D
K 0006	3C6TRVAG6JE113849	2018	RAM	PROMASTER 1500 150	WHT	192213	D
K 0007	WMWMR33509TU96474	2009	MINI	COOPER	BLU	146768	D
K 0008	1GN5CJCK0GR259386	2016	CHEVRO	SUBURBAN C1500 LTZ	BLK	178174	D
K 0009	1GYFK63818R123509	2008	CADILL	ESCALADE LUXURY	BLU	253788	D
K 0010	1N6ED27Y3YC375258	2000	NISSAN	FRONTIER CREW CAB	BLU	175038	D
K 0011	1GNEC03008R155350	2008	CHEVRO	TAHOE C1500 POLICE	BLU	201114	D
K 0012	KL5JD56Z68K825915	2008	SUZUKI	FORENZA BASE	WHT	93137	D
K 0013	3VWEW31C67M509464	2007	VOLKSW	NEW BEETLE 2.5L	GRY	182562	D
K 0014	JN8AZ2KRXAT164555	2010	NISSAN	CUBE BASE	BLK	143215	D
K 0015	WBA3C3G52ENS68398	2014	BMW	320 I XDRIVE	BLK	221379	D
K 0018	3C4PDCGB3LT188743	2020	DODGE	JOURNEY CROSSROAD	BLK	177389	D
K 0019	3N1AB7APXKL609026	2019	NISSAN	SENTRA SV	GRY	99679	D
K 0020	1N4AL3AP0HC272489	2017	NISSAN	ALTIMA 2.5	BLK	174242	D
K 0022	4T1BF3EK5BU135727	2011	TOYOTA	CAMRY LE	GLD	245650	D
K 0023	SALMF1E46BA329213	2011	LAND R	RANGE ROVER HSE LU	BLK	98894	D
K 0024	1FADP3R40DL251437	2013	FORD	FOCUS BEV	WHT	75624	D
K 0025	1FTFX1E54KKE56221	2019	FORD	F150 SUPER CAB	GRY	77660	D
K 0026	JTDKB20U797839388	2009	TOYOTA	PRIUS	BLK	186887	D
K 0027	1J4FX58S4WC303941	1998	JEEP	GRAND CHEROKEE LAR	SIL	198424	D
K 0028	1FAFP4041YF165120	2000	FORD	MUSTANG	GRN	115215	D
K 0029	1GKKRRKD5EJ338907	2014	GMC	ACADIA SLT-1	SIL	172471	D
K 0030	3GCPCREXFG529540	2015	CHEVRO	SILVERADO C1500 LT	SIL	282147	D
K 0031	2G1WG5E37C1259771	2012	CHEVRO	IMPALA LT	SIL	164642	D
K 0032	3FA6P0HR5DR364919	2013	FORD	FUSION SE	BLU	154935	D
K 0033	KL8CD6S98FC736295	2015	CHEVRO	SPARK 1LT	WHT	171458	D
K 0034	1HGCP2F89CA060392	2012	HONDA	ACCORD EXL	SIL	157415	D
K 0035	1J4GL48K97W701091	2007	JEEP	LIBERTY SPORT	SIL	192088	D
K 0036	1C4RDHDG0CC120319	2012	DODGE	DURANGO CREW	SIL	180165	D
K 0037	SALTY1249YA236365	2000	LAND R	DISCOVERY II	GRN	211717	D
N 0001	WVGAV7AX3HK054463	2017	VOLKSW	TIGUAN S	BLK	115462	D
N 0002	5TDFZRAHXMS051419	2021	TOYOTA	HIGHLANDER PLATINU	GRY	63016	D
N 0003	2HGFC4A81KH300451	2019	HONDA	CIVIC SPORT	SIL	134229	D
N 0004	ZACNJB12KPK63748	2019	JEEP	RENEGADE TRAILHAWK	GRY	145644	D
N 0005	JTHBF30G520022387	2002	LEXUS	ES 300	WHT	228268	D
N 0006	JM1GJ1T56F1212882	2015	MAZDA	6 TOURING	BLU	113947	D
N 0014	WMWMS33539TY07819	2009	MINI	COOPER S	GLD	90213	D
N 0015	JHMES96693S030198	2003	HONDA	CIVIC HYBRID	BLU	133803	D
N 0019	1GNEC13ZX2J213524	2002	CHEVRO	TAHOE C1500	RED	353771	D
N 0020	3TMCZ5AN0NM529527	2022	TOYOTA	TACOMA TRD SPORT	BLU	81137	D
N 0021	1FMCU0GX1DUD18997	2013	FORD	ESCAPE SE	SIL	211246	D
N 0022	1FM5K8HC6LGA88363	2020	FORD	EXPLORER PLATINUM	WHT	104916	D
N 0023	JM3TCADY3G0112786	2016	MAZDA	CX-9 GRAND TOURING	RED	141254	D
N 0024	1FAHP2F84FG131526	2015	FORD	TAURUS LIMITED	RED	111586	D
N 0026	4JGFB4JB9LA229086	2020	MERCEDE	GLE 350	RED	60968	D
N 0028	2FMDK4KC2DBC48664	2013	FORD	EDGE LIMITED	WHT	117619	D
N 0029	1G1ZH57B694209570	2009	CHEVRO	MALIBU 1LT	BLU	135181	D
N 0030	JM1BK12F771752986	2007	MAZDA	3 I	SIL	207612	D

Partial Listing of Vehicles For Sale (COUNTERLST)

Lot #	Vin	Year	Make	Model	Clr	Odo	
N 0031	1C4HJWEG7CL261458	2012	JEEP	WRANGLER UNLIMITED	BLK	170375	D
N 0032	JTDKN3DU0E1743378	2014	TOYOTA	PRIUS	BLK	211651	D
N 0033	1J4AA5D13AL173989	2010	JEEP	WRANGLER SAHARA	WHT	191207	D
N 0034	2C4RC1BG1DR777023	2013	CHRYSL	TOWN & COUNTRY TOU	WHT	140115	D
N 0035	WA1M2AFP2HA068497	2017	AUDI	Q5 PREMIUM PLUS	GRY	107578	D
N 0036	JM1BL1V72C1646019	2012	MAZDA	3 I	GRY	247997	D
N 0040	1FTFX1CF2DFC21260	2013	FORD	F150 SUPER CAB	RED	162503	D
N 0041	5N1AT2MT3KC799135	2019	NISSAN	ROGUE S	WHT	82740	D
N 0042	3GCUKRECXJG293888	2018	CHEVRO	SILVERADO K1500 LT	BLK	96164	D
N 0043	5XYPG4A30JG405944	2018	KIA	SORENTO LX	WHT	152445	D
N 0044	2C4RDGEG0HR692711	2017	DODGE	GRAND CARAVAN GT	GRY	134073	D
N 0045	KNDJT2A55C7456234	2012	KIA	SOUL	SIL	112507	D
N 0046	3N1AB7APXFL636295	2015	NISSAN	SENTRA S	BLU	222039	D
N 0047	KNDJT2A60C7738998	2012	KIA	SOUL +	BLK	164798	D
N 0048	KNDJN2A2XK7664866	2019	KIA	SOUL	RED	202247	D
N 0049	3C4PDCAB5HT602377	2017	DODGE	JOURNEY SE	SIL	176149	D
N 0050	JN8AS5MT9DW554399	2013	NISSAN	ROGUE S	SIL	189395	D
N 0051	JTEZU14R760079049	2006	TOYOTA	4RUNNER SR5	GRY	251380	D
N 0052	5GTDN13E678192951	2007	HUMMER	H3	ORG	170855	D
N 0053	2FMGK5DC3CBD08322	2012	FORD	FLEX LIMITED	WHT	233627	D
N 0054	1G11Z5S33KU144371	2019	CHEVRO	IMPALA LT	RED	159101	D
N 0055	5J6RE38789L011880	2009	HONDA	CR-V EXL	GRY	194037	D
N 0056	1G1ZC5ST7MF003296	2021	CHEVRO	MALIBU LS	SIL	129376	D
N 0057	2G1WC5E34E1104772	2014	CHEVRO	IMPALA LIMITED LTZ	GRY	111626	D
N 0058	JTLZE4FE4EJ065460	2014	TOYOTA	SCION XB	BLK	127831	D
N 0060	1GCRYDED3KZ417758	2019	CHEVRO	SILVERADO K1500 LT	WHT	92117	D
N 0065	5N1AR2MN0DC610296	2013	NISSAN	PATHFINDER S	BLK	209071	D
N 0066	1G1PC5SB2E7359746	2014	CHEVRO	CRUZE LT	BLK	165730	D
N 0067	1G2ZG57BX84217006	2008	PONTIA	G6 BASE	SIL	176898	D
N 0068	2HGFB2F56CH324123	2012	HONDA	CIVIC LX	WHT	214712	D
N 0069	1C3CCBBG7CN258439	2012	CHRYSL	200 TOURING	BLK	174626	D
N 0070	2HGFG12637H507172	2007	HONDA	CIVIC LX	BLU	279677	D
N 0072	1C4PJMDS2EW111202	2014	JEEP	CHEROKEE LIMITED	BLK	166118	D
N 0073	JN8AZ1MU8EW412236	2014	NISSAN	MURANO S	WHT	202668	D
N 0074	1GNFLFEK9FZ144351	2015	CHEVRO	EQUINOX LT	GRY	129154	D
NX0030	3C63R3GL4HG736796	2017	RAM	3500 ST	WHT	233220	D
NX0033	1GKS1CKJ1FR261451	2015	GMC	YUKON DENALI	BLK	129824	D
NX0034	1FMZU35P1XZB44547	1999	FORD	EXPLORER	GRN	287128	6
NX0050	1FADP3F2XEL194619	2014	FORD	FOCUS SE	SIL	181540	D
P 0001	1C6RR6GT5GS226623	2016	RAM	1500 SLT	BLK	250394	D
P 0002	1GKDS13S542200840	2004	GMC	ENVOY	BLU	220015	D
P 0003	1C4NJPBA8FD377808	2015	JEEP	PATRIOT SPORT	RED	168453	D
P 0004	1ZVFT80NX65211050	2006	FORD	MUSTANG	GRN	172665	D
P 0005	1N4AL11DX6N439937	2006	NISSAN	ALTIMA S	BLK	162225	D
P 0006	WDBLK70G82T128810	2002	MERCEDE	CLK 430	SIL	190185	D
P 0007	4S3BH806617660735	2001	SUBARU	LEGACY OUTBACK H6	WHT	178842	D
P 0008	1FTFW1EF9GFB14744	2016	FORD	F150 SUPERCREW	WHT	271643	D
P 0009	1FTRF14W15NB08504	2005	FORD	F150	SIL	0	I
P 0010	1FT8W3BT5GEB49625	2016	FORD	F350 SUPER DUTY	GRY	149620	D
P 0011	1HGCP268X9A039902	2009	HONDA	ACCORD EXL	BUR	203666	D

Partial Listing of Vehicles For Sale (COUNTERLST)

Lot #	Vin	Year	Make	Model	Clr	Odo	
P 0012	JF2SH6CC0AH788714	2010	SUBARU	FORESTER 2.5X PREM	BLK	211752	D
P 0013	1D7HA16K33J644255	2003	DODGE	RAM 1500 ST	SIL	180998	D
P 0017	1C3CDZAB8EN225125	2014	DODGE	AVENGER SE	RED	195089	D
P 0019	WAUJF78K69N077826	2009	AUDI	A4 PREMIUM PLUS	RED	134706	D
T 0001	1HGCV1F36JA008414	2018	HONDA	ACCORD SPORT	GRY	161897	D
T 0002	4S3GTAB62J3705878	2018	SUBARU	IMPREZA PREMIUM	GRY	111961	D
T 0003	1C4HJXDN9LW158515	2020	JEEP	WRANGLER UNLIMITED	RED	154748	D
T 0004	1HGCV2F31MA002241	2021	HONDA	ACCORD SPORT	GRY	85399	D
T 0005	JTEGP21A060116462	2006	TOYOTA	HIGHLANDER LIMITED	GRY	196380	D
T 0006	5FNRL5H65HB010136	2017	HONDA	ODYSSEY EXL	GRY	190717	D
T 0007	1GKFK66U54J242997	2004	GMC	YUKON XL DENALI	BLK	242467	D
T 0008	5FNRL5H91CB052354	2012	HONDA	ODYSSEY TOURING	SIL	153388	D
T 0009	1HGCR3F82EA019914	2014	HONDA	ACCORD EXL	WHT	149141	D
T 0010	1GNFC13J47J331347	2007	CHEVRO	TAHOE C1500	GRY	222892	D
T 0011	1HGCP2F45AA051067	2010	HONDA	ACCORD LXP	BLU	141928	D
T 0012	JTEGF21A120057564	2002	TOYOTA	HIGHLANDER LIMITED	BLU	384551	D
T 0013	19XFC2F72GE203832	2016	HONDA	CIVIC EX	WHT	149287	D
T 0014	4JGDF7DE0EA323346	2014	MERCEDE	GL 550 4MATIC	WHT	143871	D
T 0015	3GTEK23379G187201	2009	GMC	SIERRA K1500 SLE	SIL	202242	D
T 0016	1N6AA1EJXHN546647	2017	NISSAN	TITAN S	WHT	128577	D
T 0017	1GC1KTEYXKF207798	2019	CHEVRO	SILVERADO K2500 HE	SIL	213161	D
T 0018	1GTU9FET5LZ223485	2020	GMC	SIERRA K1500 DENAL	WHT	128314	D
T 0022	1C6RREFG3MN593870	2021	RAM	1500 BIG HORN/LONE	BLK	114481	D
T 0023	2T1BR32E18C900853	2008	TOYOTA	COROLLA CE	BLU	208884	D
T 0024	WMWZB3C5XBWH95066	2011	MINI	COOPER COUNTRYMAN	WHT	140060	D
T 0025	5N1AL0MM2DC321854	2013	INFINI	JX35	WHT	201138	D
T 0026	3GNCJLSB5JL310926	2018	CHEVRO	TRAX 1LT	BLU	90531	D
T 0030	3N1AB61E89L644926	2009	NISSAN	SENTRA 2.0	BLK	232992	D
T 0031	1G1ZC5E04CF174717	2012	CHEVRO	MALIBU 1LT	WHT	172449	D
T 0032	1N4AA5AP6CC853943	2012	NISSAN	MAXIMA S	GRY	162992	D
T 0033	1FTPW14V27FA03563	2007	FORD	F150 SUPERCREW	GRY	282461	D
T 0034	4T1BE32K83U141630	2003	TOYOTA	CAMRY LE	GLD	193393	D
T 0035	JM1BK34M181803942	2008	MAZDA	SPEED 3	SIL	167960	D
T 0036	1FMYU03Z77KB17537	2007	FORD	ESCAPE XLT	BLK	210540	D
T 0039	JN8AE2KP9C9044224	2012	NISSAN	QUEST S	GRY	115429	D
T 0050	2C4RDGCG0JR283374	2018	DODGE	GRAND CARAVAN SXT	BLK	149276	D
T 0053	1G1PE5SB0E7337013	2014	CHEVRO	CRUZE LT	RED	144256	D
T 0054	3N1AB7AP6HY278182	2017	NISSAN	SENTRA SV	GRY	143664	D
T 0055	WDDPK5HAXCF015406	2012	MERCEDE	SLK 350	BLK	132307	D
T 0056	4S4BRCKC0D3325464	2013	SUBARU	OUTBACK 2.5I LIMIT	BLU	131285	D
T 0057	3GYFNBE3XCS620145	2012	CADILL	SRX PERFORMANCE CO	WHT	157722	D
T 0058	WBY1Z4C53EV273757	2014	BMW	I3 REX	GRY	81826	D
T 0059	1N4AL3AP9GC129796	2016	NISSAN	ALTIMA SV	SIL	143594	D
T 0060	WDDGF8BB4CR230916	2012	MERCEDE	C 300 4MATIC	BLK	134155	D
T 0061	1FTFX1ET5EFB43240	2014	FORD	F150 SUPER CAB	BLU	239558	D
T 0062	5TDBT48A86S271821	2006	TOYOTA	SEQUOIA LIMITED	WHT	273086	D
T 0063	2G1125S32J9160030	2018	CHEVRO	IMPALA PREMIER	BLU	183059	D
T 0067	JTDKARFU2K3073411	2019	TOYOTA	PRIUS	RED	82742	D
T 0068	3N1CN8DV8ML858847	2021	NISSAN	VERSA S	WHT	90557	D
T 0069	1C6RR7VM9FS572349	2015	RAM	1500 LARAMIE	BLK	112566	D

Partial Listing of Vehicles For Sale (COUNTERLST)

Lot #	Vin	Year	Make	Model	Clr	Odo	
T 0070	5N1AR2MN8EC651194	2014	NISSAN	PATHFINDER S	GRY	111574	D
T 0071	JN8AZ2KR9BT207123	2011	NISSAN	CUBE BASE	GRY	145408	D
T 0072	1FMHK8B86CGA90504	2012	FORD	EXPLORER	SIL	161732	D
T 0073	3GCPCSE05CG250571	2012	CHEVRO	SILVERADO C1500 LT	WHT	255176	D
TX0001	1C4BJWEG6FL689015	2015	JEEP	WRANGLER UNLIMITED	BLK	166525	D
TX0016	KNDJN2A21K7659040	2019	KIA	SOUL	RED	102403	D
TX0017	1C4RJEBG0EC377753	2014	JEEP	GRAND CHEROKEE LIM	BLK	255809	D
TX0036	5J6YH285X3L043443	2003	HONDA	ELEMENT EX	BLU	209790	D
TX0039	1FTMF1C8XGKD82379	2016	FORD	F150	WHT	200050	D
TX0049	KMHTC6AD5CU026532	2012	HYUNDA	VELOSTER	ORG	135274	D
TX0052	1HGCG567X2A055273	2002	HONDA	ACCORD SE	SIL	199902	D

FINAL TOTALS
COUNT 161

* * * E N D O F R E P O R T * * *